MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES 273.000 1.00 273.000 0.00 1,003.275

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

LOADING/OFFLOADING 28.000 1.00 28.000 0.00 102.900

1,209.00 0.00 4,443.08

Total Amount in USD: 1,209.00

Total Amount in AED: 4,443.08

USD One Thousand Two Hundred And Nine Only

AED Four Thousand Four Hundred Fourty Three And Eight Fils Only